w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
AFOLUX Vertical Market Panel PC
The AFOLUX all-in-one PPC series is based on an integrated multi-functional design. Its new vertical market capability
allows a wide variety of applications to be easily integrated, from high performance KIOSKs RFID solutions and more.
A. Public Information Solutions
B. In-Wall Mount Solutions
Printer PC - EP-308A

Touch sensor type
AFL-4xxx In-Wall PPC Product Line Naming Rule
Ordering Information
ISMM Support Functions
AFL-4 series-2013-V10
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
Model AFL-408A-N270 AFL-408B-N270 AFL-W410A-N270 AFL-412A-N270
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-12
Arm ARM-11-RS / ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-B08 / STAND-100-RS STAND-A12-RS / STAND-100-RS
V-STAND VSTAND-A10 VSTAND-A12
9~30VDC to 12VDC Converter Module IDD-930160-KIT
OS
OS: Win CE 5.0
(128 MB CF Card) AFLCF-408A-N270-CE-R23
OS: Win CE 6.0
(128 MB CF Card) AFLCF-408A-N270-CE060-R23
OS: Win XPE
(1 GB CF Card) AFLCF-408A-N270-XPE-R23
OS: Linux
(2 GB CF Card) AFLCF-408A-N270-LNX-R23
DC 12V Input UPS AUPS-A10-R10
DC 9~36V Input UPS AUPS-A20-R10
Faceplate (Black Color) AFLFP-408A-B-R10 AFLFP-408B-B-R10 AFLFP-W410A-B-R10 AFLFP-412A-B-R10
Faceplate (White Color) AFLFP-408A-W-R10 AFLFP-408B-W-R10 AFLFP-W410A-W-R10 AFLFP-412A-W-R10
Faceplate (Gray Color) AFLFP-408A-G-R10 AFLFP-408B-G-R10 AFLFP-W410A-G-R10 AFLFP-412A-G-R10
In-Wall Cage (Optional) AFLIWC-408-R10 AFLIWC-408-R10 AFLIWC-W410-R10 AFLIWC-412-R10
Bluetooth V2.0+EDR AFL-BT-KIT01-R10 N/A N/A AFL-BT-KIT01-R10
Note: Win CE application without digital microphone function
Options